Texas who submitted a negotiated offer meeting our specifications per the attached 
proposal. 

Further, that the County Judge be authorized to sign Professional Services 
Agreements and any documents necessary to execute said agreements on behalf of the 
County. 

Summary 

A total of four hundred and sixty-two (462) vendors were notified of our solicitation which was 
posted on the Bonfire Procurement Portal and the Electronic State Business Daily, as well as 
advertised in The Facts.  The project had a total of twenty-nine (29) document takers resulting in 
four (4) submissions.